09:25

09:30

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:30

14:20

14:30

15:00

15:30

NHS
N~

Greater Glasgow
and Clyde

Core Cervical Screening Training — Tuesday 7 March 2023

Welcome

Course Programme

Cervical Screening Overview - HPV

Smear Taking DVD

Break

‘One out of Four’

Lunch

Other issues to consider/[FGM

Scottish Cervical Call Recall: Use of SCCRS

Break

Increasing Cervical Screening Uptake &

supporting resources

Colposcopy DVD & Next steps

Close

Lynn McLaughlin —
PNSDT

Abigail Latimer

Lynn McLaughlin

Tom McEwan

Christine Black

Calum McGillivray

Heather Jarvie,
Public Health &
Suzanne Kelly,
Jo’s Trust

Lynn McLaughlin



