

## Core Cervical Screening Training – Tuesday 7 March 2023 Course Programme

09:25	Welcome	Lynn McLaughlin - PNSDT
09:30	Cervical Screening Overview - HPV	Abigail Latimer
10:30	Smear Taking DVD	Lynn McLaughlin
10:40	Break	
10:50	'One out of Four'	Tom McEwan
11:40	Lunch	
12:30	Other issues to consider/FGM	Christine Black
13:30	Scottish Cervical Call Recall: Use of SCCRS	Calum McGillivray
14:20	Break	
14:30	Increasing Cervical Screening Uptake & supporting resources	Heather Jarvie, Public Health & Suzanne Kelly, Jo's Trust
15:00	Colposcopy DVD & Next steps	Lynn McLaughlin
15:30	Close	